Designing, developing, and marketing the most complete line of multifunction electrodes.
■  �ConMed’s Direct Connect electrodes are comparable to Zoll®,
Medtronic® QUIK-COMBO™, Philips Codemaster, and Philips
Heartstart electrodes.
■  �ConMed electrodes are constructed to adhere and conform to
the patient’s body, providing superior current distribution, which
results in better clinical outcomes.
■  �With ConMed’s radiotransparent, radiotransparent sterile, and

Adult and Pediatric Multifunction Electrodes for Defibrillation/Pacing/Cardioversion/Monitoring
© 2011 ConMed Corporation, 10/2011, Control #11313 Rev F
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Description
Pouch
Color
Background
Label Color
Size
Anderson
Connector 1
Zoll® 2 Medtronic® 3
Philips
Barrel-Style 4
Philips
Plug-Style 5
R2®
Connector 6
Radiotransparent, Adult Silver White A 2001 2001Z 2001M 2001P 2001H 2001R
Radiotransparent, Adult,
w/carbon leadwires
Silver White A 2001-C 2001Z-C 2001M-C 2001P-C 2001H-C N/A
Radiotransparent, Adult,
w/Pre-Connect Packaging
Silver White A 2001-PC 2001Z-PC 2001M-PC 2001P-PC N/A N/A
Radiotransparent, Adult,
w/large-posterior pad
Silver White A/B 2001-EPS N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
Radiotransparent, Adult
w/Sterile Packaging
Silver White A 2502 2502Z 2502M 2502P N/A N/A
Radiotranslucent, Adult White White A 2516 2516Z 2516M 2516P 2516H 2516R